
Table GEA.2

£

Month Value invoiced to domestic customers 

January 270,898

February 260,943

March 215,046

April 199,346

May 194,438

June 169,004

July 169,110

August 181,206

September 171,473

October 179,952

November 197,974

December 175,849

Total 2,385,239

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority

Total value of flexible cost adjustment (FCA) invoiced to domestic 

customers, 2014

Updated 12 January 2015


